January 2022

- 77 Self- Non ; Total % Non %
Health Service \bsence Rate - by Staff Certified | certified | Covid-19  C0Vi%-19 ' apsence || Covid-19 | Covid-19
ategory: Jan absence | absence rate absence | absence

University of Limerick Hospital Group 5.4% 0.5% 5.9% 6.4% 12.3% 48.2% 51.8%
Medical & Dental 1.5% 0.1% 1.7% 1.8% 3.4% 48.9% 51.1%
Nursing & Midwifery 5.7% 0.7% 6.4% 71% 13.5% 47.3% 52.7%
Health & Social Care Professionals 4.1% 0.3% 4.4% 4.8% 9.2% 47.7% 52.3%
Management & Administrative 4.0% 0.3% 4.3% 5.6% 9.9% 43.6% 56.4%
General Support 8.0% 0.5% 8.5% 8.6% 17.1% 49.9% 50.1%
Patient & Client Care 7.9% 0.8% 8.7% 7.7% 16.4% 53.3% 46.7%

Self- Total %

Health Service Absence Rate - by Hospital: Certified e Covid-19 T
Jan 2022 absence aczgg;'riz absence abfa(etr;ce gg::_g,gg
University of Limerick Hospital Group 5.4% 0.5% 5.9% 6.4% 12.3% 48.2% 51.8%
y
Croom Orthopaedic Hospital 7.5% 0.7% 8.2% 4.9% 13.0% 62.5% 37.5%
Ennis Hospital 7.4% 0.4% 7.9% 9.2% 17.0% 46.2% 53.8%
Nenagh Hospital 71% 0.3% 7.3% 7.6% 14.9% 49.2% 50.8%
9
St. John's Hospital Limerick 4.8% 0.1% 5.0% 9.8% 14.8% 33.5% 66.5%
UH Limerick 4.6% 0.5% 5.2% 6.1% 11.2% 46.0% 54.0%
UMH Limerick 8.9% 0.7% 9.6% 4.2% 13.8% 69.7% 30.3%

Total absence rate
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Health Service Absence Rate by Hospital: Jan

2022

University of Limerick Hospital Group

Croom Orthopaedic Hospital
Ennis Hospital

Nenagh Hospital

St. John's Hospital Limerick
UH Limerick

UMH Limerick
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Ennis Hospital

Health & Social
Care
Professionals

Patient & Client
Care

General
Support

Medical &
Dental

Management &

Nursing &
Administrative

Midwifery

3.4% 13.5% 9.2% 9.9% 17.1% 16.4%
0.0% 13.7% 0.5% 11.3% 17.2% 13.5%
12.0% 22.9% 9.1% 8.7% 15.3% 14.2%
8.1% 18.7% 16.0% 8.2% 13.9% 12.6%
4.5% 1.7% 9.3% 16.6% 27.9% 17.9%
3.3% 12.3% 9.0% 9.1% 15.9% 17.6%
1.3% 13.9% 13.7% 9.8% 24.1% 15.4%

Nenagh Hospital
UH Limerick

St. John's Hospital Limerick

Certified

absence

5.4%

7.5%
7.4%
7.1%
4.8%
4.6%
8.9%

Self-
certified
absence

0.5%

0.7%
0.4%
0.3%
0.1%
0.5%
0.7%

UMH Limerick

Non
Covid-19
absence

5.9%

8.2%
7.9%
7.3%
5.0%
5.2%
9.6%

Covid-19
absence

6.4%

4.9%
9.2%
7.6%
9.8%
6.1%
4.2%

Total
absence
rate

12.3%

13.0%
17.0%
14.9%
14.8%
11.2%
13.8%
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Health Service Covid-19 Absence Rate - by

Staff Category & Hospital: Jan 2022

University of Limerick Hospital Group

Croom Orthopaedic Hospital
Ennis Hospital

Nenagh Hospital

St. John's Hospital Limerick
UH Limerick

UMH Limerick

10%-

Ennis Hospital

Croom Orthopaedic Hospital

Health & Social
Care
Professionals

Medical &
Dental

Nursing &
Midwifery

1.8% 71% 4.8%
0.0% 3.4% 0.0%
0.0% 15.8% 5.3%
0.0% 10.2% 8.8%
4.1% 8.5% 5.0%
1.8% 6.8% 4.6%
1.0% 4.4% 13.7%

Covid-19 absence rate

9.8%

UH Limerick

Nenagh Hospital
UMH Limerick

St. John's Hospital Limerick

Management &
Administrative

9.9%

11.3%
8.7%
8.2%

16.6%
9.1%
9.8%

General
Support

8.6%

1.7%
3.4%
8.3%

19.8%
8.0%
4.9%

100%

75%

50%-

25%-

0%

Patient & Client

Covid-19

Non Covid-19

Care absence

absence

7.7% 6.4% 5.9%
4.1% 4.9% 8.2%
4.6% 9.2% 7.9%
5.4% 7.6% 7.3%
9.2% 9.8% 5.0%
8.5% 6.1% 5.2%
8.3% 4.2% 9.6%

%o of Absence Non Covid-19 / Covid-19

Ennis Hospital
Nenagh Hospital
UH Limerick

St. John's Hospital Limerick
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Total
absence rate

UMH Limerick

12.3%

13.0%
17.0%
14.9%
14.8%
11.2%
13.8%
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St Sorvice Asance Rate by Holpal & | wgiess | s |"Rad ey | ot | portscvon NCSEERES ol | coviao | 21412 | absence

University of Limerick Hospital Group 3.4% 13.5% 9.2% 9.9% 17.1% 16.4% 5.4% 0.5% 5.9% 6.4% 12.3%
Croom Orthopaedic Hospital 0.0% 13.7% 0.5% 11.3% 17.2% 13.5% 7.5% 0.7% 8.2% 4.9% 13.0%
Ennis Hospital 12.0% 22.9% 9.1% 8.7% 15.3% 14.2% 7.4% 0.4% 7.9% 9.2% 17.0%
Nenagh Hospital 8.1% 18.7% 16.0% 8.2% 13.9% 12.6% 7.1% 0.3% 7.3% 7.6% 14.9%
St. John's Hospital Limerick 4.5% 1.7% 9.3% 16.6% 27.9% 17.9% 4.8% 0.1% 5.0% 9.8% 14.8%
UH Limerick 3.3% 12.3% 9.0% 9.1% 15.9% 17.6% 4.6% 0.5% 5.2% 6.1% 11.2%
UMH Limerick 1.3% 13.9% 13.7% 9.8% 24.1% 15.4% 8.9% 0.7% 9.6% 4.2% 13.8%

Total absence rate
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Health Service Covid-19 Absence Rate - by Medical & Nursing & c ! General Patient & Client Covid-19 Non Covid-19 Total

Staff Category & Hospital: Jan 2022 Dental Midwifery Support Care absence absence absence rate

University of Limerick Hospital Group 1.8% 71% 4.8% 9.9% 8.6% 7.7% 6.4% 5.9% 12.3%
Croom Orthopaedic Hospital 0.0% 3.4% 0.0% 11.3% 11.7% 4.1% 4.9% 8.2% 13.0%
Ennis Hospital 0.0% 15.8% 5.3% 8.7% 3.4% 4.6% 9.2% 7.9% 17.0%
Nenagh Hospital 0.0% 10.2% 8.8% 8.2% 8.3% 5.4% 7.6% 7.3% 14.9%
St. John's Hospital Limerick 4.1% 8.5% 5.0% 16.6% 19.8% 9.2% 9.8% 5.0% 14.8%
UH Limerick 1.8% 6.8% 4.6% 9.1% 8.0% 8.5% 6.1% 5.2% 11.2%
UMH Limerick 1.0% 4.4% 13.7% 9.8% 4.9% 8.3% 4.2% 9.6% 13.8%

Covid-19 absence rate

10%-n

Ennis Hospital
Nenagh Hospital
UH Limerick
UMH Limerick

Croom Orthopaedic Hospital
St. John's Hospital Limerick
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Health Service Absence Rate - by Admin &

Hospital: Jan 2022

University of Limerick Hospital Group
Health Service Executive

Croom Orthopaedic Hospital

Ennis Hospital
Nenagh Hospital
UH Limerick
UMH Limerick

Section 38 Hospitals
St. John's Hospital Limerick

15%n

10%-

5%

0%

Health & Social
Care
Professionals

Medical &
Dental

Nursing &
Midwifery

3.4% 13.5% 9.2%
3.4% 13.7% 9.2%
0.0% 13.7% 0.5%
12.0% 22.9% 9.1%
8.1% 18.7% 16.0%
3.3% 12.3% 9.0%
1.3% 13.9% 13.7%
4.5% 11.7% 9.3%
4.5% 11.7% 9.3%

Total absence rate

Health Service Executive

Section 38 Hospitals

Management &
Administrative

9.9%
9.2%

11.3%
8.7%
8.2%
9.1%

9.8%
16.6%

16.6%

100%

75%

50%-

25%-

0%

General
Support

17.1%
16.5%

17.2%
15.3%
13.9%
15.9%
24.1%

27.9%

27.9%

: , 7 Self- Non ] Total
e N v | SRR | U | sbience | obzece
16.4% 5.4% 0.5% 5.9% 6.4% 12.3%
16.2% 5.4% 0.5% 6.0% 6.1% 12.1%
13.5% 7.5% 0.7% 8.2% 4.9% 13.0%
14.2% 7.4% 0.4% 7.9% 9.2% 17.0%
12.6% 7.1% 0.3% 7.3% 7.6% 14.9%
17.6% 4.6% 0.5% 5.2% 6.1% 11.2%
15.4% 8.9% 0.7% 9.6% 4.2% 13.8%
17.9% 4.8% 0.1% 5.0% 9.8% 14.8%
17.9% 4.8% 0.1% 5.0% 9.8% 14.8%

Non Covid-19 & Covid-19 Absence

Health Service Executive

Section 38 Hospitals
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: : o Self- Non . Total % Non %
groom Orthopaedic Hospital absence by Staff | \Certiied |\ ceriified | Covio-19 | S°v/%19 | apsence [ Covid-19 | Covid-19
ategory absence | absence rate absence | absence

Croom Orthopaedic Hospital 7.5% 0.7% 8.2% 4.9% 13.0% 62.5% 37.5%
Medical & Dental 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% #DIV/0 #DIV/0
Nursing & Midwifery 9.3% 1.0% 10.3% 3.4% 13.7% 75.5% 24.5%
Health & Social Care Professionals 0.5% 0.0% 0.5% 0.0% 0.5% 100.0% 0.0%
Management & Administrative 8.9% 0.4% 9.3% 2.0% 11.3% 82.0% 18.0%
General Support 5.4% 0.1% 5.5% 11.7% 17.2% 31.9% 68.1%
Patient & Client Care 8.4% 1.0% 9.4% 4.1% 13.5% 69.8% 30.2%

January 2022

- Self- Non , Total % Non %

Ennis Hospital 7.4% 0.4% 7.9% 9.2% 17.0% 46.2% 53.8%
Medical & Dental 12.0% 0.0% 12.0% 0.0% 12.0% 100.0% 0.0%
Nursing & Midwifery 6.5% 0.6% 7.1% 15.8% 22.9% 31.2% 68.8%
Health & Social Care Professionals 3.8% 0.0% 3.8% 5.3% 9.1% 41.8% 58.2%
Management & Administrative 6.3% 0.0% 6.3% 2.4% 8.7% 72.0% 28.0%
General Support 11.1% 0.7% 11.9% 3.4% 15.3% 77.7% 22.3%
Patient & Client Care 9.0% 0.6% 9.6% 4.6% 14.2% 67.8% 32.2%

January 2022

o Self- Non ; Total % Non %
vt e | Gl

Nenagh Hospital 7.1% 0.3% 7.3% 7.6% 14.9% 49.2% 50.8%
Medical & Dental 8.1% 0.0% 8.1% 0.0% 8.1% 100.0% 0.0%
Nursing & Midwifery 8.1% 0.4% 8.5% 10.2% 18.7% 45.5% 54.5%
Health & Social Care Professionals 7.2% 0.0% 7.2% 8.8% 16.0% 45.2% 54.8%
Management & Administrative 4.5% 0.1% 4.7% 3.5% 8.2% 57.0% 43.0%
General Support 5.4% 0.2% 5.6% 8.3% 13.9% 40.2% 59.8%
Patient & Client Care 6.9% 0.2% 7.2% 5.4% 12.6% 56.9% 43.1%

January 2022

' : : - - Self- Non . Total % Non %

e | S

St. John's Hospital Limerick 4.8% 0.1% 5.0% 9.8% 14.8% 33.5% 66.5%
Medical & Dental 0.0% 0.4% 0.4% 41% 4.5% 9.1% 90.9%
Nursing & Midwifery 3.0% 0.1% 3.1% 8.5% 11.7% 27.0% 73.0%
Health & Social Care Professionals 4.1% 0.2% 4.3% 5.0% 9.3% 46.6% 53.4%
Management & Administrative 6.1% 0.1% 6.3% 10.3% 16.6% 37.8% 62.2%
General Support 8.1% 0.0% 8.1% 19.8% 27.9% 29.1% 70.9%

Patient & Client Care 8.6% 0.0% 8.6% 9.2% 17.9% 48.4% 51.6%
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o Self- Non . Total % Non %
. . Certified e 5 Covid-19 : f
UH Limerick absence by Staff Category certified | Covid-19 absence Covid-19 | Covid-19

UH Limerick 4.6% 0.5% 5.2% 6.1% 11.2% 46.0% 54.0%
Medical & Dental 1.3% 0.1% 1.4% 1.8% 3.3% 44.0% 56.0%
ursing iawirery I/ Ao .0/ .07 .07 U7 V7%
Nursing & Midwif 4.9% 0.7% 5.5% 6.8% 12.3% 45.0% 55.0%
Health & Social Care Professionals 4.1% 0.3% 4.4% 4.6% 9.0% 48.8% 51.2%
anagemen ministrative .9% A% 3% .8% 1% 6% A%
M t & Administrati 2.9% 0.4% 3.3% 5.8% 9.1% 36.6% 63.4%
General Support 7.2% 0.6% 7.8% 8.0% 15.9% 49.4% 50.6%
atien ient Care U7 ) U7 .07/0 .07 .07/0 o lv/i]
Patient & Client C 8.0% 1.1% 9.0% 8.5% 17.6% 51.5% 48.5%
January 2022
Self- Non Total % Non %
Certified Covid-19
UMH Limerick absence by Staff Catego certified | Covid-19 absence Covid-19 | Covid-19
UMH Limerick 8.9% 0.7% 9.6% 4.2% 13.8% 69.7% 30.3%
Medical & Dental 0.3% 0.0% 0.3% 1.0% 1.3% 23.5% 76.5%
Nursing & Midwifery 8.6% 0.9% 9.5% 4.4% 13.9% 68.4% 31.6%
Health & Social Care Professionals 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 13.7% 13.7% 0.0% 100.0%
Management & Administrative 8.0% 0.2% 8.2% 1.6% 9.8% 83.9% 16.1%
General Support 18.7% 0.5% 19.2% 4.9% 241% 79.5% 20.5%

Patient & Client Care 6.2% 0.9% 7.1% 8.3% 15.4% 45.9% 54.1%



University of Limerick
Hospital Group

% / th Medical & Nursing & Healtl&a&reSocial Management & General Patient & Client
ear/ mon Dental Midwifery BeiseeEls Administrative Support Care

2022 3.4% 13.5% 9.2% 9.9% 17.1% 16.4%
Jan 2022 3.4% 13.5% 9.2% 9.9% 17.1% 16.4%

2021 1.7% 9.2% 4.5% 6.2% 11.5% 11.8%
Dec 2021 1.9% 10.0% 7.2% 9.0% 13.3% 12.8%
Nov 2021 1.6% 11.0% 6.6% 9.1% 13.7% 14.1%
Oct 2021 1.7% 9.2% 6.1% 5.7% 12.9% 14.4%
Sep 2021 1.7% 8.5% 5.1% 5.1% 11.6% 12.8%
Aug 2021 1.1% 8.8% 4.1% 4.9% 11.7% 10.9%
Jul 2021 1.3% 6.9% 3.7% 4.5% 11.0% 9.6%
Jun 2021 1.3% 6.6% 3.1% 4.7% 9.2% 9.0%
May 2021 0.7% 5.3% 2.5% 4.6% 8.3% 5.7%
Apr 2021 0.8% 6.4% 2.0% 5.9% 8.6% 7.3%
Mar 2021 0.5% 7.9% 2.3% 5.1% 9.8% 9.4%
Feb 2021 1.7% 11.9% 4.2% 6.6% 12.2% 14.8%
Jan 2021 6.2% 17.9% 6.9% 9.3% 15.4% 20.0%

2020 2.5% 9.6% 6.1% 6.7% 11.3% 10.8%
Dec 2020 1.2% 9.0% 4.7% 7.0% 8.4% 10.7%
Nov 2020 3.5% 11.4% 7.5% 6.1% 10.0% 11.3%
Oct 2020 2.1% 8.2% 7.2% 6.7% 8.7% 9.1%
Sep 2020 1.8% 8.6% 6.3% 6.5% 9.7% 9.7%
Aug 2020 1.1% 8.6% 5.8% 6.9% 12.1% 10.1%
Jul 2020 1.3% 7.9% 3.5% 6.2% 11.7% 8.5%
Jun 2020 1.3% 8.0% 3.6% 5.1% 11.9% 8.2%
May 2020 3.0% 10.3% 71% 6.3% 13.2% 10.8%
Apr 2020 5.9% 16.2% 9.7% 7.8% 16.4% 19.5%
Mar 2020 4.9% 11.5% 8.3% 8.9% 13.8% 12.2%
Feb 2020 2.5% 6.7% 3.7% 5.6% 9.7% 9.2%
Jan 2020 2.1% 7.7% 5.1% 6.9% 10.5% 10.6%

2019 1.5% 6.6% 4.5% 4.8% 9.6% 10.3%
Dec 2019 2.0% 7.5% 5.9% 5.4% 11.3% 11.8%
Nov 2019 1.5% 6.8% 5.3% 5.0% 9.5% 10.0%
Oct 2019 1.7% 7.6% 5.4% 5.3% 9.2% 9.9%
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Certified
absence

5.4%
5.4%
5.3%
5.6%
6.8%
6.2%
5.9%
5.7%
5.1%
4.8%
3.9%
4.4%
4.7%
5.6%
5.3%
6.0%
5.5%
4.9%
5.5%
5.9%
6.1%
6.0%
5.6%
6.3%
6.9%
6.6%
5.8%
6.6%
5.6%
6.6%
5.9%
6.2%

Self-
certified
absence

0.5%
0.5%
0.6%
0.6%
1.0%
0.7%
0.6%
0.7%
0.6%
0.5%
0.4%
0.5%
0.4%
0.7%
0.4%
0.4%
0.5%
0.3%
0.4%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.4%
0.3%
0.2%
0.5%
0.7%
0.7%
0.7%
0.8%
0.6%
0.6%

Non
Covid-19
absence

5.9%
5.9%
5.9%
6.2%
7.8%
6.9%
6.5%
6.4%
5.7%
5.3%
4.3%
4.8%
5.1%
6.2%
5.7%
6.4%
6.0%
5.2%
5.9%
6.4%
6.6%
6.5%
6.1%
6.6%
7.1%
7.1%
6.4%
7.3%
6.3%
7.4%
6.4%
6.8%

Covid-19
absence
6.4%
6.4%
2.1%
3.2%
1.9%
1.7%
1.2%
1.1%
0.7%
0.7%
0.5%
0.8%
1.4%
3.2%
8.5%
1.8%
1.4%
3.7%
1.3%
0.9%
1.0%
0.4%
0.6%
2.3%
6.3%
3.3%

Total
absence rate

12.3%
12.3%
8.0%

9.4%
9.8%
8.5%
7.7%
7.5%
6.4%
5.9%
4.9%
5.6%
6.5%
9.4%
14.1%
8.2%
7.3%
8.9%
7.2%
7.3%
7.7%
6.9%
6.7%
9.0%
13.4%
10.4%
6.4%
7.3%
6.3%
7.4%
6.4%
6.8%



Sep 2019
Aug 2019
Jul 2019

Jun 2019
May 2019
Apr 2019
Mar 2019
Feb 2019
Jan 2019

1.0%
1.0%
1.1%
1.7%
2.0%
1.5%
1.9%
1.3%
1.2%

6.7%
6.6%
6.4%
5.1%
5.7%
6.5%
5.9%
7.7%
7.2%

5.4%
4.8%
5.2%
4.9%
3.4%
2.6%
4.0%
3.4%
4.1%

5.6%
6.4%
4.7%
4.5%
4.5%
4.3%
3.5%
4.3%
4.8%
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9.3%
8.9%
8.3%
10.6%
9.1%
8.7%
9.0%
10.4%
10.5%

8.9%
10.0%
10.7%
11.6%
10.1%

9.4%

9.8%
11.4%
10.5%

5.7%
5.8%
5.6%
5.1%
5.3%
5.3%
5.1%
5.6%
5.6%

0.6%
0.6%
0.5%
0.9%
0.5%
0.6%
0.6%
1.2%
1.0%

6.3%
6.4%
6.1%
6.0%
5.8%
5.8%
5.8%
6.8%
6.6%

6.3%
6.4%
6.1%
6.0%
5.8%
5.8%
5.8%
6.8%
6.6%



University of Limerick Hospital

Group
. St. John's ; i Self- Non : Total

Year/ month Oricpoed | ompial | Hosptl | [P | Limerok | Lmenck | “absence rate. || absemee | certifed | Covidi19 | CCC0 | absence
2022 13.0% 17.0% 14.9% 14.8% 11.2% 13.8% 12.3% 5.4% 0.5% 5.9% 6.4% 12.3%
Jan 2022 13.0% 17.0% 14.9% 14.8% 11.2% 13.8% 12.3% 5.4% 0.5% 5.9% 6.4% 12.25%
2021 10.3% 8.5% 9.5% 9.8% 72% 10.6% 8.0% 5.3% 0.6% 5.9% 2.1% 8.0%
Dec 2021 10.7% 10.8% 7.6% 14.8% 8.5% 12.6% 9.4% 5.6% 0.6% 6.2% 3.2% 9.43%
Nov 2021 10.0% 13.6% 8.5% 11.7% 8.9% 14.3% 9.8% 6.8% 1.0% 7.8% 1.9% 9.76%
Oct 2021 9.8% 9.8% 7.0% 10.1% 7.9% 12.1% 8.5% 6.2% 0.7% 6.9% 1.7% 8.54%
Sep 2021 11.0% 7.7% 6.7% 8.3% 7.1% 10.7% 7.7% 5.9% 0.6% 6.5% 1.2% 7.66%
Aug 2021 10.5% 6.8% 6.3% 7.4% 6.8% 12.9% 7.5% 5.7% 0.7% 6.4% 1.1% 7.49%
Jul 2021 8.5% 8.0% 6.7% 6.1% 5.7% 10.8% 6.4% 5.1% 0.6% 5.7% 0.7% 6.43%
Jun 2021 7.5% 6.1% 7.0% 5.2% 5.4% 9.1% 5.9% 4.8% 0.5% 5.3% 0.7% 5.93%
May 2021 5.6% 4.6% 6.0% 5.4% 4.4% 7.3% 4.9% 3.9% 0.4% 4.3% 0.5% 4.88%
Apr 2021 7.7% 5.5% 6.3% 6.4% 5.1% 8.2% 5.6% 4.4% 0.5% 4.8% 0.8% 5.65%
Mar 2021 9.7% 6.4% 8.5% 8.3% 5.8% 8.1% 6.5% 4.7% 0.4% 5.1% 1.4% 6.48%
Feb 2021 14.8% 8.7% 21.7% 11.4% 8.1% 8.3% 9.4% 5.6% 0.7% 6.2% 3.2% 9.42%
Jan 2021 19.1% 12.8% 21.0% 21.1% 12.9% 12.6% 14.1% 5.3% 0.4% 5.7% 8.5% 14.12%
2020 10.5% 8.2% 8.1% 9.9% 7.8% 9.3% 8.2% 6.0% 0.4% 6.4% 1.8% 8.2%
Dec 2020 10.9% 8.5% 8.1% 6.4% 6.7% 10.1% 7.3% 5.5% 0.5% 6.0% 1.4% 7.34%
Nov 2020 7.9% 7.5% 8.2% 9.7% 9.2% 8.4% 8.9% 4.9% 0.3% 5.2% 3.7% 8.95%
Oct 2020 10.2% 7.5% 6.6% 7.7% 6.7% 9.4% 7.2% 5.5% 0.4% 5.9% 1.3% 7.20%
Sep 2020 10.0% 5.9% 5.0% 71% 7.2% 10.0% 7.3% 5.9% 0.5% 6.4% 0.9% 7.34%
Aug 2020 10.0% 6.8% 4.6% 6.5% 7.6% 10.4% 7.7% 6.1% 0.5% 6.6% 1.0% 7.65%
Jul 2020 9.2% 4.8% 6.6% 5.4% 6.9% 8.1% 6.9% 6.0% 0.5% 6.5% 0.4% 6.88%
Jun 2020 10.2% 5.2% 8.4% 6.8% 6.3% 8.7% 6.7% 5.6% 0.4% 6.1% 0.6% 6.73%
May 2020 10.4% 9.6% 10.7% 13.7% 8.3% 8.5% 9.0% 6.3% 0.3% 6.6% 2.3% 8.96%
Apr 2020 13.3% 14.5% 15.1% 36.5% 11.3% 10.1% 13.4% 6.9% 0.2% 7.1% 6.3% 13.37%
Mar 2020 16.8% 10.3% 10.4% 10.5% 10.0% 10.2% 10.4% 6.6% 0.5% 7.1% 3.3% 10.36%
Feb 2020 8.6% 7.5% 5.3% 3.6% 6.4% 7.9% 6.4% 5.8% 0.7% 6.4% 6.43%
Jan 2020 8.0% 9.5% 7.3% 4.8% 7.1% 9.4% 7.3% 6.6% 0.7% 7.3% 7.35%
2019 6.6% 7.8% 5.9% 4.4% 6.1% 8.7% 6.3% 5.6% 0.7% 6.3% 6.3%
Dec 2019 4.9% 9.0% 7.2% 4.1% 73%  10.2% 7.4% 6.6% 0.8% 7.4% 7.36%
Nov 2019 6.3% 7.5% 6.1% 5.2% 6.1% 9.6% 6.4% 5.9% 0.6% 6.4% 6.43%
Oct 2019 8.1% 7.6% 5.8% 6.0% 6.4% 10.5% 6.8% 6.2% 0.6% 6.8% 6.81%
Sep 2019 6.0% 6.9% 5.0% 5.4% 6.1% 9.3% 6.3% 5.7% 0.6% 6.3% 6.27%
Aug 2019 4.7% 7.3% 5.4% 4.4% 6.4% 9.1% 6.4% 5.8% 0.6% 6.4% 6.41%
Jul 2019 4.5% 7.6% 6.3% 3.3% 6.0% 9.1% 6.1% 5.6% 0.5% 6.1% 6.11%
Jun 2019 5.4% 7.0% 5.0% 3.1% 6.1% 8.6% 6.0% 5.1% 0.9% 6.0% 6.04%
May 2019 5.8% 8.0% 4.6% 5.1% 5.5% 7.7% 5.8% 5.3% 0.5% 5.8% 5.80%
Apr 2019 7.4% 8.5% 6.6% 3.0% 5.4% 8.1% 5.8% 5.3% 0.6% 5.8% 5.81%
Mar 2019 7.4% 7.1% 6.5% 4.3% 5.4% 7.7% 5.8% 5.1% 0.6% 5.8% 5.77%
Feb 2019 7.6% 8.1% 7.1% 4.9% 6.7% 7.9% 6.8% 5.6% 1.2% 6.8% 6.79%
Jan 2019 10.2% 8.9% 5.8% 4.3% 6.4% 7.4% 6.6% 5.6% 1.0% 6.6% 6.61%
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Non Covid-19 & Covid-19 Absence

Total absence rate
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University of Limerick Hospital Group

Health : Acute o Self- Non , Total

e S, || ysorices | | Ciccnee | gprited | covidta | (5202 | absence

2022 12.1% 14.8% 12.3% 5.4% 0.5% 5.9% 6.4% 12.3%
Jan 2022 121%  14.8% 12.3% 5.4% 0.5% 5.9% 6.4% 12.3%
2021 7.9% 9.8% 8.0% 5.3% 0.6% 5.9% 2.1% 8.0%
Dec 2021 9.0% 14.8% 9.4% 5.6% 0.6% 6.2% 3.2% 9.4%
Nov 2021 9.6% 11.7% 9.8% 6.8% 1.0% 7.8% 1.9% 9.8%
Oct 2021 8.4% 10.1% 8.5% 6.2% 0.7% 6.9% 1.7% 8.5%
Sep 2021 7.6% 8.3% 7.7% 5.9% 0.6% 6.5% 1.2% 7.7%
Aug 2021 7.5% 7.4% 7.5% 5.7% 0.7% 6.4% 1.1% 7.5%
Jul 2021 6.5% 6.1% 6.4% 5.1% 0.6% 5.7% 0.7% 6.4%
Jun 2021 6.0% 5.2% 5.9% 4.8% 0.5% 5.3% 0.7% 5.9%
May 2021 4.8% 5.4% 4.9% 3.9% 0.4% 4.3% 0.5% 4.9%
Apr 2021 5.6% 6.4% 5.6% 4.4% 0.5% 4.8% 0.8% 5.6%
Mar 2021 6.4% 8.3% 6.5% 4.7% 0.4% 5.1% 1.4% 6.5%
Feb 2021 9.3% 11.4% 9.4% 5.6% 0.7% 6.2% 3.2% 9.4%
Jan 2021 13.6% 21.1% 14.1% 5.3% 0.4% 5.7% 8.5% 14.1%
2020 8.1% 9.9% 8.2% 6.0% 0.4% 6.4% 1.8% 8.2%
Dec 2020 7.4% 6.4% 7.3% 5.5% 0.5% 6.0% 1.4% 7.3%
Nov 2020 8.9% 9.7% 8.9% 4.9% 0.3% 5.2% 3.7% 8.9%
Oct 2020 7.2% 7.7% 7.2% 5.5% 0.4% 5.9% 1.3% 7.2%
Sep 2020 7.4% 71% 7.3% 5.9% 0.5% 6.4% 0.9% 7.3%
Aug 2020 7.7% 6.5% 7.7% 6.1% 0.5% 6.6% 1.0% 7.7%
Jul 2020 7.0% 5.4% 6.9% 6.0% 0.5% 6.5% 0.4% 6.9%
Jun 2020 6.7% 6.8% 6.7% 5.6% 0.4% 6.1% 0.6% 6.7%
May 2020 8.6% 13.7% 9.0% 6.3% 0.3% 6.6% 2.3% 9.0%
Apr 2020 11.7% 36.5% 13.4% 6.9% 0.2% 71% 6.3% 13.4%
Mar 2020 10.4% 10.5% 10.4% 6.6% 0.5% 7.1% 3.3% 10.4%
Feb 2020 6.7% 3.6% 6.4% 5.8% 0.7% 6.4% 6.4%
Jan 2020 7.5% 4.8% 7.3% 6.6% 0.7% 7.3% 7.3%
2019 6.5% 4.4% 6.3% 5.6% 0.7% 6.3% 6.3%
Dec 2019 7.6% 4.1% 7.4% 6.6% 0.8% 7.4% 7.4%
Nov 2019 6.5% 5.2% 6.4% 5.9% 0.6% 6.4% 6.4%
Oct 2019 6.9% 6.0% 6.8% 6.2% 0.6% 6.8% 6.8%
Sep 2019 6.3% 5.4% 6.3% 5.7% 0.6% 6.3% 6.3%
Aug 2019 6.6% 4.4% 6.4% 5.8% 0.6% 6.4% 6.4%
Jul 2019 6.3% 3.3% 6.1% 5.6% 0.5% 6.1% 6.1%
Jun 2019 6.3% 3.1% 6.0% 5.1% 0.9% 6.0% 6.0%
May 2019 5.8% 5.1% 5.8% 5.3% 0.5% 5.8% 5.8%
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University of Limerick Hospital Group

Health . Acute 7 Self- Non . Total

Tl soe, ey | servces, W Ghconee | gprifed | Covidrg | GEinll | absence

Apr 2019 6.0%  3.0% 5.8% 5.3% 0.6% 5.8% 5.8%

Mar 2019 59%  4.3% 5.8% 51% 0.6% 5.8% 5.8%

Feb 2019 6.9%  4.9% 6.8% 5.6% 1.2% 6.8% 6.8%

Jan 2019 6.8%  4.3% 6.6% 5.6% 1.0% 6.6% 6.6%

2018 6.2%  3.0% 6.0% 5.4% 0.6% 6.0% 6.0%

Dec 2018 6.5% 2.0% 6.2% 5.5% 0.7% 6.2% 6.2%

Nov 2018 5.9% 2.7% 5.7% 5.0% 0.7% 5.7% 5.7%

Oct 2018 7.1% 3.4% 6.9% 6.2% 0.7% 6.9% 6.9%

Sep 2018 6.3% 2.8% 6.0% 5.4% 0.6% 6.0% 6.0%

Aug 2018 6.3% 2.6% 6.0% 5.5% 0.5% 6.0% 6.0%

Jul 2018 5.9% 3.4% 5.8% 5.3% 0.5% 5.8% 5.8%

Jun 2018 5.7% 2.9% 5.5% 5.0% 0.5% 5.5% 5.5%

May 2018 5.2% 3.5% 5.1% 4.6% 0.4% 5.1% 5.1%

Apr 2018 5.6% 3.8% 5.5% 5.0% 0.5% 5.5% 5.5%

Mar 2018 6.3% 3.1% 6.0% 5.5% 0.5% 6.0% 6.0%

Feb 2018 6.6% 3.1% 6.4% 5.8% 0.6% 6.4% 6.4%

Jan 2018 6.8% 3.1% 6.6% 5.9% 0.7% 6.6% 6.6%

Total absence rate

16%

14%— n /l

12%- L . . L
10%| Ke = - x T

8% - - B S o - -5 g T - -

% T -y g -g-w-w-"-wx-F-=" T o Ll e »-¥

4% *

29%-|

e T g e a'a'a'as's g ' a' s s's's's' s's's' 8 83 8 =8 =& & 8' 38’58 =878 =% ='=z'=z ¢

R & 8 & R 8 & B 8 & B 8 R R ®B8 &8 & ®B ® R ® ®B &R R &8 &8 B &8 B R & &8 & & =& & =5
E g &5 282 5 2 2 g8 2 &8 k8 2 58 2828 532 2 g8 2 &858 ¢ 88 285322 g8 2 &k

Page 2 of 2



	1. Summary Staff Category & Hospital
	2. Hospital \Staff Category
	2A. Staff Category & Hospital COVID-19
	3.  Hospital \Staff Category
	3A. Staff Category HG CHO COVID-19
	4.  Admin & Hospital \Staff Category
	5. Hospital detail
	Croom Orthopaedic Hospital
	Ennis Hospital
	Nenagh Hospital
	St. John's Hospital Limerick
	UH Limerick
	UMH Limerick

	6. Staff Catergory Trend
	7. Hospital Trend 
	8. HG & CHO Trend

